:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10022838

Sep 23, 2024 13:29 (UTC)

In epoch 313,213 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1125763 - 0.019171430 ETH®
51.29 USD

2 1125764 - 0.019176375 ETH®
51.30 USD

3 1125765 - 0.065440231 ETH®
175.07 USD

4 1125766 - 0.019256368 ETH®
51.51 USD

S 1125767 - 0.019269543 ETH®
51.55 USD

6 1125768 - 0.019285327 ETH&®
51.59 USD

7 1125769 - 0.065373656 ETH®
174.89 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10022838
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/313213
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125763
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125764
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125765
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125766
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125767
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125768
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125769

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1125770

1125771

1125772

1125773

1125774

1125775

1125776

1125777

1125778

Validator Id

5921463

Amount

0.019246462
51.49 USD

0.019276295
51.57 USD

0.019278222
51.57 USD

0.019259578
51.52 USD

0.019262171
51.53 USD

0.019305735
51.65 USD

0.019289185
51.60 USD

0.019278405
51.57 USD

0.019264698
51.54 USD

Amount

+ 0.046241020

123.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125770
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125771
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125772
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125773
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125774
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125775
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125776
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125777
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1125778
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/521463

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



