

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 10:21 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10022838</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 23, 2024 · 13:29 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>313,213</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1125763</u>	- 0.019171430 ETH 🐼 51.29 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1125764</u>	- 0.019176375 ETH ↔ 51.30 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1125765</u>	- 0.065440231 ETH ↔ 175.07 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1125766</u>	- 0.019256368 ETH ⊘ 51.51 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1125767</u>	- 0.019269543 ETH ⊘ 51.55 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1125768</u>	- 0.019285327 ETH ③ 51.59 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1125769</u>	- 0.065373656 ETH 🔗 174.89 USD

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1125770</u>	- 0.019246462 ETH ③ 51.49 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1125771</u>	- 0.019276295 ETH ③ 51.57 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1125772</u>	- 0.019278222 ETH ⊘ 51.57 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1125773</u>	- 0.019259578 ETH ⊘ 51.52 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1125774</u>	- 0.019262171 ETH ⊘ 51.53 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1125775</u>	- 0.019305735 ETH ⊘ 51.65 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1125776</u>	- 0.019289185 ETH ② 51.60 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1125777</u>	- 0.019278405 ETH ② 51.57 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1125778</u>	- 0.019264698 ETH ② 51.54 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	521463	+ 0.046241020 ETH 🤣

123.71 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.